WettbewerbN m/w

1 Classic m
Classic m
Classic m

2 Classic m
Classic m
Classic m

1 Small m
Small m
Small m

2 Small m
Small m
Small m

3 Small m
Small m
Small m

4 Small m
Small m
Small m

AKPI

14.

16.

AK

Herren3
Herren2
Herren3

Herrend
Herrenl
Herren3

Herrenl
Herrenl
Herrenl

Herrenl
Herrend
Herren3

Herren3
Herren2
Herren2

Herrenl
Herren2
Herren3

Name

Josef Hausleitner
Christian Kleinhappl
Manfred Glettler

Erich Pross
Matteo Pross
Ingo Schaffer

Martin Gebeshuber
Dominik Peinsteiner
Johann Klackl

Michael Zink
Eduard Trausmiuller
Manfred Heiling

Steffen Riemer
Daniel Dietrich
Herbert Fladenhofer

David Fink
Jurgen Veit
Christian Juwan

Jahrg.

Verein
1975 RC-TRI-RUN ARBO Weiz
1980 RC-TRI-RUN ARBO Weiz
1971 RC-TRI-RUN ARBO Weiz

1960 Zweirad Janger Simplon
1996 Zweirad Janger Simplon
1972 Zweirad Janger Simplon

1988 grafikeria racing team powered by muki
1996 grafikeria racing team powered by muki
1993 grafikeria racing team powered by muki

1990 WSA greenteam
1965 WSA greenteam
1971 WSA greenteam

1974 Zweirad Janger Simplon
1982 Zweirad Janger Simplon
1978 Zweirad Janger Simplon

1990 Team positionsanalyse.at
1984 Team positionsanalyse.at
1969 Team positionsanalyse.at

Zeit

01:57:11
02:07:55
02:23:43
06:28:50

02:09:57
02:14:31
02:18:47
06:43:15

01:08:29
01:13:00
01:17:08
03:38:38

01:08:32
01:14:44
01:16:48
03:40:04

01:16:29
01:17:55
01:24:10
03:58:33

01:18:17
01:20:16
01:31:07
04:09:41

TeamNr
21
21
21

28
28
28

864
864
864

140
140
140

28
28
28

2645
2645
2645



5 Small
Small
Small

6 Small
Small
Small

7 Small
Small
Small

8 Small
Small
Small

3

3

10.
15.

16.

17.
19.
31.

Herren3
Herren2
Herren2

Herren3
Jun M
Herren2

Herren2
Herrend
Damen?2

Herren3
Herren3
Herren3

Hermann Votter
Heinz Peter Koller
Mario Liebmann

Helmut Kaltenbacher
Raphael Lorenzi
Andrea Caronti

Philip Savel
Peter Prechtl
Christa Linortner

Bruno Gotzinger
Roland Scheck-Zormani
Wolfgang Pall

1966 RC-TRI-RUN ARBO Weiz
1980 RC-TRI-RUN ARBO Weiz
1984 RC-TRI-RUN ARBO Weiz

1973 Nora Racing Team
1997 Nora Racing Team
1981 Nora Racing Team

1984 grafikeria racing team powered by muki
1956 grafikeria racing team powered by muki
1963 grafikeria racing team powered by muki

1966 GIANT Stattegg
1974 GIANT Stattegg
1968 GIANT Stattegg

01:21:46
01:21:57
01:26:01
04:09:44

01:20:53
01:32:40
01:33:46
04:27:19

01:21:19
01:26:40
01:44:17
04:32:17

01:31:48
01:35:01
02:25:09
05:31:58

21
21
21

864
864
864

39
39
39



